LED Incandescent/Halogen Retrofit Lamp
Dimensions
Features
Specifications
≥
(MOL)
4.488 in.
(114mm)
Warranty
3
Years
● Long Life-30,000 Hours
● No IR or UV-Protects valuable objects
● Mercury free-environmentally positive
● Very low maintenance costs
38796A  LED15A19  3K 15W  1500LM  E26 120V
38797A  LED15A19  4K 15W  1550LM  E26 120V
38798A  LED15A19  5K 15W  1550LM  E26 120V
38799A  LED15A19  65K15W 1550LM  E26 120V
(MOD)  2.362 in. (60mm)
Incandescent LED
450
800
1100
1600
Lumens
Lumens
Lumens
Lumens
40w
$4.82/yr
60w
$7.23/yr
75w
$9.03/yr
100w
$12.05/yr
1 Year
9w
$1.08/yr
12w
$1.44/yr
17w
$2.05/yr
20w
$2.41/yr
15-20 Years
Energy used Energy used
Rated
Life
Lighting accounts for 20-30% of electric bill
LED15 A19  15W 120V(60Hz)
A19 Shape   150° Beamspread
    E26 Base
 Fax: (877) 608-0597
dwwsales@damarww.com(800) 238-9080  Damar Worldwide 4 LLC
Aurora, MO 65605
                 www.damarww.com 805 N Carnation